Position

Vice Chancellor

Dean (Interim)

Division Operations Specialist

(Conf)

Executive Assistant

(Confidential)

Bargaining Unit Rep Adjunct

(60% exempt)

Bargaining Unit Rep Adjunct

(60% exempt)

Bargaining Unit Rep Adjunct

(60% exempt)

Director of Employer-Employee

Relations

Director of Employer-Employee

Relations

Other Positions Held

Director of Human

Resources

Associate Dean,

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LACCD Human
Resources (HR)

LACCD Human
Resources (HR)

LACCD Human
Resources (HR)

LACCD Human
Resources (HR)

LACCD Human
Resources (HR)

LACCD Human
Resources (HR)

LACCD Human
Resources (HR)

LACCD Human
Resources (HR)

LACCD Human
Resources (HR)

Total Wages

$193,683

$167,299

$107,617

$88,482

$81,137

$27,973

$26,362

$23,795

$12,884

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$55,958
$41,511
$47,419

$28,429

$16,820

$6,603

$0

$0

$4,154



