Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice Chancellor	Director of Human Resources	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Human Resources (HR)	\$193,683	\$55,958
Dean (Interim)	Associate Dean, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Human Resources (HR)	\$167,299	\$41,511
Division Operations Specialist (Conf.)		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Human Resources (HR)	\$107,617	\$47,419
Executive Assistant (Confidential)		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Human Resources (HR)	\$88,482	\$28,429
Bargaining Unit Rep Adjunct (60% exempt)	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Human Resources (HR)	\$81,137	\$16,820
Bargaining Unit Rep Adjunct (60% exempt)	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Human Resources (HR)	\$27,973	\$6,603
Bargaining Unit Rep Adjunct (60% exempt)	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Human Resources (HR)	\$26,362	\$0
Director of Employer-Employee Relations		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Human Resources (HR)	\$23,795	\$0
Director of Employer-Employee Relations		Los Angeles Community College District	LACCD Human Resources (HR)	\$12,884	\$4,154